
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 
 
DESCRIPTION:   Design Build Project for I-75 (SR 93) at Fruitville Road / CR 780 
 
CONTRACT NO.: E1W47      F.P.I.D. NO.: 420613-2-52-01; 420613-2-56-01; 420613-2-56-02 County(s): Sarasota             DATE: 1/10/2024 

 
 

NAME 
 

OFFICE/FIRM 

 
INTERNET 
ADDRESS 

 
Jhoanna Garces de Beltre 

 
Procurement 

 
Jhoanna.GarcesdeBeltre@dot.state.fl.us 

Ulises Valles Procurement Ulises.Valles@dot.state.fl.us 

Joe Lauk Consultant PM Joe.Lauk@dot.state.fl.us 

Ben Clayton Design/TRC Benjamin.Clayton@dot.state.fl.us 

Wayne Shelton Utilities Wayne.Shelton@dot.state.fl.us 

Joe Glorioso Utilities Joseph.Glorioso@dot.state.fl.us 

Alex Ruiz TRC Alex.Ruiz@dot.state.fl.us 

Ryan Weeks Design Ryan.Weeks@dot.state.fl.us 

Kyle McDowell0 
 

Element/Design KyleJ.McDowell@dot.state.fl.us 

Harvey W Hawkins 
FDOT Specialized 

Development Program Harvey@fdotdbeservices.com 

Mark Jackel 
FDOT DBE Specialized 
Development Program mark@fdotdbeservices.com 

Kenneth Lutz CenturyLink  ken.lutz@lumen.com 



Kevin Murphy Comcast Kevin_murphy4@comcast.com 

Michael Krol MCI/Verizon Bussines Michael.Krol@verizonwireless.com 

Craig Ledbetter FP&L – Transmission Craig.ledbetter@fpl.com 

Denise Hutton 
Frontier 

Communications denise.hutton@ftr.com 

Terry Young  Uniti Fiber Terry.young@uniti.com 

FIRMS   

Michael Nash Mastec Civil mnash@mastec-civil.com 

Mike Reinke Prince Contracting mdreinke@princecontracting.com 

Azalea Aoki ECHO UES azalea.aoki@echoues.com 

Matthew Costabile Mission Critical, LLC unknown 

Kristina de Moya de Moya-Asphalt JV kristina.demoya@demoya.com 

Walter Kloss WGI walter.kloss@wginc.com 

Paul Staes Prince/Ardurra pstaes@ardurra.com 

Caitlyn Stryker Middlesex cstryker@middlesexco.com 

James Choncholas unknown unknown 

Jim Reardon Middlesex jreardon@middlesexco.com 



Branan Anderson 
KCA (Middlsex/Ajax 

Team) unknown 

Tracey Sansone KCA tsansone@kcaeng.com 

Tony Williams unknown unknown 

Sean Whalen Prince  swhalen@princecontracting.com 

Robert Hideck Hardesty & Hanover rhideck@hardestyhanover.com 

Rey Rivas WGI, Inc. rey.rivas@wginc.com 

Paola Tardiff unknown unknown 

Nate Hassler unknown unknown 

Josh Mattox WGI josh.mattox@wginc.com 

Joseph Martin unknown unknown 

Jean Laguerre unknown unknown 

Houman Assari unknown unknown 

Garth Thompson unknown unknown 

Duncan McKillop unknown unknown 

Dorzback, Henry unknown unknown 



Chris Roberts KCA CRoberts@kcaeng.com 

Branan Anderson unknown unknown 

Ben Turnage Ardurra unknown 

Alex Lawrence De Moya alex.lawrence@demoya.com 

Russ W unknown unknown 

Henry Dorzback unknown unknown 

Harvey Hawkins SDP unknown 

 
Al Aponas unknown unknown 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


